


Breakfast

Big Breakfast - GF

Bacon, eggs, tomato, sausage, beans,
hashbrown, mushrooms, spinach and toast.
Vegetarian Breakfast - GF, V, Ve
Eggs, spinach, mushroom, tomato, haloumi,

hashbrown, beans and toast.
For vegan add avo & vegan fetta.

Eggs Benedict - GF, V

Two poached eggs on a bed of spinach with
bacon on toast drizzled with hollandaise
For vegetarian add haloumi or mushroom

Smashed Avo - GF, V, Ve

Avo, tomato, fetta, two poached eggs with
balsamic glaze.
For Vegan add vegan fetta.

Corn Fritter Stack - GF, V

Corn fritter stack with tomato relish, avocado and
spinach.

Bacon and Eggs - GF

Bacon and eggs cooked your way with toast.
Eggs on Toast - GF, V

Eggs cooked your way, served with toast.

Bacon and Egg Toastie - GF

Bacon, egg and cheese with sauce of your choice.
Can be changed to a wrap

Extras

Bacon, chicken, ham, mushroom, avocado, egg,
sausage, haloumi, beans.

Spinach, tomato, hashbrown, fetta, cheese.

Tomato relish, hollandaise, tomato, bbqg, balsamic
glaze, aioli, sriracha.

21.50

20.00

18.00

18.00

17.50

16.50

15.00

14.00

2.50

1.50
1.00

Breakfast Roll - GF

Bacon, egg, cheese, spinach and tomato relish on
a roll or wrap.

Mushroom Roll - GF, V, Ve

Mushrooms, spinach, avocado, egg and tomato
relish on a roll or wrap.

Benni Roll - GF
Bacon, egg, spinach and hollandaise on a roll or
wrap.

Holli Roll - GF

Bacon, egg, hashbrown and hollandaise on a roll
or wrap.

Bacon Jam Waffles

Waffle, with maple syrup, bacon, rocket, poached
egg, hashbrown and house-made bacon jam.

Waffles - V

Two waffles served with your choice of
strawberries, chocolate banana or bacon. Served
with maple syrup and ice-cream.

Pancake Stack - GF, V

Your choice of strawberries, chocolate banana or
bacon. Served with maple syrup and ice-cream.

French Toast - GF, V

French toast served with strawberries, maple
syrup and icecream.

Yoghurt Bowl - GF, V
Yoghurt, seasonal fruit and granola.
Chia Pudding - GF, V, Ve

Chia pudding with seasonal fruit and granola.

Acai Bowls

Berry Bowl - GF,V

Acai, strawberries, granola and honey.

Berry Bananas - GF, V

Acai, strawberries, banana and granola, drizzled
with nutella.

Biscoff Bowl - GF, V

Acai, strawberries, blueberry, banana and
granola, drizzled with biscoff.

PB and Banana - GF, V

Acai, Banana and granola, drizzled with peanut
butter.

Tropical - GF, V, Ve
Acai, mango, pineapple, strawberries and
granola, drizzled with passionfruit.

GF - Gluten free option
V - Vegetarian option
Ve - Vegan option

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

10.00

10.00
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PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, WE ALWAYS DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMADATE YOUR NEEDS.
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Lunch

Toastie or Sandwich - GF, V, Ve
Choose from 4 toppings.

Tomato, onion, cheese, spinach, lettuce, pickles,

jalapenos, beetroot, pinapple, carrot or cucumber.

Bacon, egg, avocado,salami or chicken

Sauces - Tomato, bbg, tomato relish, mayo and
aioli.

Change to a roll or wrap or make it toasted

Mushroom Bruschetta - GF, V, Ve

Mushrooms, spinach, garlic, drizzled with
balsamic glaze.

Bruschetta - GF, V, Ve

Tomato, red onion, basil, fetta, garlic, with
balsamic glaze - make it vegan.

Club Sandwich - GF

Bacon, chicken, tomato, lettuce, cheese and
mayo.

Fresh or toasted

Add a side of chips

BLT - GF

bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo.
Fresh or toasted.

Add a side of chips.

BLAT - GF

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado and mayo.
Fresh or toasted.
Add a side of chips

10.00

2.50

15.00

15.00

17.50

2.50

15.00

2.50
16.00

2.50

Thai Beef Salad - GF

Beef porterhouse steak, mesculin lettuce, carrot,

red onion, topped with crushed peanuts, crispy
shallots and our house-made Thai dressing.

Caesar Salad - GF, V

Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, croutons, caesar
dressing and a poached egg.
Add Chicken

20.00

16.00

2.50

Pumpkin & Fetta Salad - GF, V, Ve 15.00

Pumpkin, spinach, cherry tomatoes, fetta, topped

with sunflower and pumpkin seeds with a
balsamic drizzle.

Chicken Mediterranean Salad - GF21.00

Chicken tenders with creamy fetta, cherry
tomatoes, olives, pickled red onion, cucumber,
capsicum, with a lemon and Dijon vinaigrette.

Soup of the day

Soup of the day is only available in the colder
months. Please check the soup board for the
flavour

Cheese & Bacon Fries
Chicken & Bacon Fries
Chilli Cheese Fries
Chips

Wedges

Sweet Potato Fries
Gravy

Sauces

Kids Menu

Fish and Chips
Cheeseburger and Chips
Nuggets and Chips
Bacon and Eggs

Eggs on Toast

Smashed Avo

Pancakes

French Toast

Cheesy Pasta

All kids meal come with your choice of apple or
orange juice.
Only available for kids.

GF - Gluten free option
V - Vegetarian option
Ve - Vegan option

10.00

12.00
13.00
12.00
7.00
7.50
8.00
1.00
1.00

12.50
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Burgers

Cheeseburger - GF, V, Ve

Beef, cheese, onion, pickles, mustard and tomato
sauce.

Add Bacon

Add a side of chips

The Hawaiian - GF, V, Ve

Beef, onion, cheese, beetroot, pineapple, lettuce,
tomato and mayo.

Add a side of chips

The Aussie - GF

Beef, bacon, egg, onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato
and burger sauce.

Add a side of chips.

The Mexican - GF, V, Ve

Beef, cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado,
jalapenos, sriracha and mayo.
Add a side of chips.

The Canadian - GF
Beef, cheese, maple bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli
and BBQ sauce.

Add a side of chips
Chicken & Bacon

Chicken Schnitzel, bacon, cheese, lettuce and
mayo.
Add a side of chips.

The Big Chicken

Chicken Schnitzel, cheese, avocado, lettuce,mayo
and BBQ sauce.
Add a side of chips.

The Mushy - GF, V, Ve

Garlic mushroom, cheese, red onion, lettuce,
tomato and mayo.
Add a side of chips

12.50

2.50
2.50

17.00

2.50
18.50

2.50
17.50

2.50
17.50

2.50
18.50

2.50

18.50
2.50
16.00

2.50

Chicken Parmi

Served with chips and salad

Traditional 20.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, ham and

cheese.

Hawaiin 21.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, ham, cheese

and pineapple.

Mexican 21.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, jalapenos,

sriracha and cheese.

Canadian 22.00
Chicken schnitzel, BBQ sauce, maple bacon,

cheese a_nd aioli.

Aussie 23.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, bacon, egg

and cheese

Sides and Extras

Extra Patty 2.50
Chips 2.50
Wedges 3.00
Sweet Potato Fries 3.00
Vegan Cheese 2.00
Gravy 1.00
Sauces 1.00
Side Salad 4.50
GF Bun 2.50

Dinner service starting
22nd April 2024.
Wednesday to Sunday
5:30pm - 9:00pm
Ask for a menu or make a
booking!

GF - Gluten free option
V - Vegetarian option
Ve - Vegan option
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