

MENU



Breakfast

Big Breakfast - GF Bacon, eggs, tomato, sausage, beans, hashbrown, mushrooms, spinach and toast. Vegetarian Breakfast - GF, V, Ve	21.50
Eggs, spinach, mushroom, tomato, haloumi, hashbrown, beans and toast. For vegan add avo & vegan fetta. Eggs Benedict - GF, V	18.00
Two poached eggs on a bed of spinach with bacon on toast drizzled with hollandaise For vegetarian add haloumi or mushroom	18.00
Smashed Avo - GF, V, Ve Avo, tomato, fetta, two poached eggs with balsamic glaze. For Vegan add vegan fetta.	47.50
Corn Fritter Stack - GF, V Corn fritter stack with tomato relish, avocado and spinach.	17.50
Bacon and Eggs - GF Bacon and eggs cooked your way with toast. Eggs on Toast - GF, V	16.50 15.00
Eggs cooked your way, served with toast. Bacon and Egg Toastie - GF Bacon, egg and cheese with sauce of your choice. Can be changed to a wrap	14.00
Extras Bacon, chicken, ham, mushroom, avocado, egg,	2.50
sausage, haloumi, beans. Spinach, tomato, hashbrown, fetta, cheese.	1.50
Tomato relish, hollandaise, tomato, bbq, balsamic glaze, aioli, sriracha.	1.00

Breakfast Roll - GF Bacon, egg, cheese, spinach and tomato relish on a roll or wrap.	14.00
Mushroom Roll - GF, V, Ve Mushrooms, spinach, avocado, egg and tomato	14.00
relish on a roll or wrap. Benni Roll - GF Bacon, egg, spinach and hollandaise on a roll or	14.00
wrap. Holli Roll - GF Bacon, egg, hashbrown and hollandaise on a roll	14.00
or wrap. Bacon Jam Waffles	15.00
Waffle, with maple syrup, bacon, rocket, poached egg, hashbrown and house-made bacon jam. Waffles - V	1E 00
Two waffles served with your choice of strawberries, chocolate banana or bacon. Served with maple syrup and ice-cream.	15.00
Pancake Stack - GF, V Your choice of strawberries, chocolate banana or bacon. Served with maple syrup and ice-cream.	16.00
French Toast - GF, V French toast served with strawberries, maple syrup and icecream.	16.00
Yoghurt Bowl - GF, V	10.00
Yoghurt, seasonal fruit and granola.	
Chia Pudding - GF, V, Ve Chia pudding with seasonal fruit and granola.	10.00
Acai Bowls	15.00
Berry Bowl - GF,V Acai, strawberries, granola and honey.	
Berry Bananas - GF, V Acai, strawberries, banana and granola, drizzled with nutella.	
Biscoff Bowl - GF, V Acai, strawberries, blueberry, banana and granola, drizzled with biscoff.	
PB and Banana - GF, V Acai, Banana and granola, drizzled with peanut butter.	
Tropical - GF, V, Ve Acai, mango, pineapple, strawberries and granola, drizzled with passionfruit.	
GF - Gluten free option	
V - Vegetarian option	
Ve - Vegan option	



Lunch

Toastie or Sandwich - GF, V, Ve Choose from 4 toppings.	10.00
Tomato, onion, cheese, spinach, lettuce, pickles, jalapenos, beetroot, pinapple, carrot or cucumber. Bacon, egg, avocado, salami or chicken Sauces - Tomato, bbq, tomato relish, mayo and aioli. Change to a roll or wrap or make it toasted	2.50
Mushroom Bruschetta - GF, V, Ve	15.00
Mushrooms, spinach, garlic, drizzled with balsamic glaze.	
Bruschetta - GF, V, Ve Tomato, red onion, basil, fetta, garlic, with balsamic glaze - make it vegan.	15.00
Club Sandwich - GF Bacon, chicken, tomato, lettuce, cheese and mayo.	17.50
Fresh or toasted Add a side of chips	2.50
BLT - GF bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo. Fresh or toasted.	15.00
Add a side of chips.	2.50
BLAT - GF Bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado and mayo.	16.00
Fresh or toasted. Add a side of chips	2.50

Thai Beef Salad - GF	20.00
Beef porterhouse steak, mesculin lettuce, carrot, red onion, topped with crushed peanuts, crispy shallots and our house-made Thai dressing.	
Caesar Salad - GF, V Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, croutons, caesar	16.00
dressing and a poached egg. Add Chicken	2.50
Pumpkin & Fetta Salad - GF, V, Vo Pumpkin, spinach, cherry tomatoes, fetta, topped with sunflower and pumpkin seeds with a balsamic drizzle.	15.00
Chicken Mediterranean Salad - G	F21.00
Chicken tenders with creamy fetta, cherry tomatoes, olives, pickled red onion, cucumber, capsicum, with a lemon and Dijon vinaigrette.	
Soup of the day Soup of the day is only available in the colder months. Please check the soup board for the flavour	10.00
Cheese & Bacon Fries	12.00
Chicken & Bacon Fries	13.00
Chilli Cheese Fries	12.00
Chips	7.00
Wedges	7.50
Sweet Potato Fries	8.00
Gravy	1.00
Sauces	1.00
Kids Menu	12.50
Fish and Chips	
Cheeseburger and Chips	
Nuggets and Chips	
Bacon and Eggs	
Eggs on Toast	
Smashed Avo	
Pancakes	
French Toast	
Cheesy Pasta	
All kids meal come with your choice of apple or orange juice. Only available for kids.	

GF - Gluten free option V - Vegetarian option

Ve - Vegan option



Burgers

0	40.50
Cheeseburger - GF, V, Ve Beef, cheese, onion, pickles, mustard and tomato	12.50
sauce. Add Bacon	2.50
Add a side of chips	2.50
The Hawaiian - GF, V, Ve	
Beef, onion, cheese, beetroot, pineapple, lettuce,	17.00
tomato and mayo.	2.50
Add a side of chips	18.50
The Aussie - GF	10.50
Beef, bacon, egg, onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato and burger sauce.	
Add a side of chips.	2,50
The Mexican - GF, V, Ve	17.50
Beef, cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado,	
jalapenos, sriracha and mayo.	
Add a side of chips.	2.50
The Canadian - GF	17.50
Beef, cheese, maple bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli	
and BBQ sauce. Add a side of chips	2.50
Chicken & Bacon	18.50
	10.50
Chicken Schnitzel, bacon, cheese, lettuce and mayo.	
Add a side of chips.	2.50
The Big Chicken	
Chicken Schnitzel, cheese, avocado, lettuce, mayo	18.50
and BBQ sauce.	10.50
Add a side of chips.	2.50
The Mushy - GF, V, Ve	16.00
Garlic mushroom, cheese, red onion, lettuce,	10.00
tomato and mayo.	
Add a side of chips	2.50

Chicken Parmi

Served with chips and salad

Traditional	20.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, ham and cheese.	
Hawaiin	21.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, ham, cheese and pineapple.	
Mexican	21.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, jalapenos, sriracha and cheese.	
Canadian Chicken schnitzel, BBQ sauce, maple bacon,	22.00
cheese and aioli.	23.00
Aussie Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, bacon, egg	25.00
and cheese	
Sides and Extras	
Extra Patty	2.50
Chips	2.50
Wedges	3.00
Sweet Potato Fries	3.00
Vegan Cheese	2.00
Gravy	1.00
Sauces	1.00
Side Salad	4.50
GF Bun	2.50

Dinner service starting 22nd April 2024. **Wednesday to Sunday** 5:30pm - 9:00pm Ask for a menu or make a booking!

> **GF** - Gluten free option V - Vegetarian option Ve - Vegan option